
Avondale@Bayview@Cummer Transportation Routes September 2018-revisions effective Sept. 27 

Route Stop location Pick up Route Drop off Route 

Bus 1 Everson Dr. & Humberstone Dr. S/W corner 7:34 a.m. CSH0212 2:50 p.m. CSY0561 

Bus 2 Oakburn Cres. & Harrison Garden & Park 7:49* PSY0855 2:41* PSY0855 

 Bales Ave. & Anndale Dr. 7:55*  2:46*  

Bus 3 Avondale Bldg loop on Harrison Garden Blvd 7:53* PSY0856 2:41* PSY0856 

 Harrison Garden Blvd. & Humberstone Dr.   2:39*  

Bus 4 Glendora Ave. & Willowdale Ave. @ Park 7:32 PSN0954 2:56 PSN0954 

 Wilfred Ave. & Gypsy Rose Way N/W corner 7:35  2:50  

 Calvin Ave. & Granlea Rd. S/W  corner 7:38  2:52  

 Spring Garden Ave. & Clairtrell Rd. S/E corner 7:43  2:45  

Bus 5 Greenfield Ave. & Doris Ave. N/W corner 7:25 PFT0096 2:50 PFT0096 

Bus 6 Harrison Garden Blvd. & Humberstone Dr.  7:44* PSY0858 2:50 PSY0858 

Bus 7 Byng Ave. & Doris Ave. S/W corner 7:41 PSY0857 2:49 CSY0560 

Bus 8 Bales and Anndale Dr. 7:52 PSN0957 3:00 PSN0957 

 Greenfield Ave. & Doris Ave. N/W corner 7:54  2:54  

 Late bus – after school programs (excluding EDP) and co-curricular  

    

Late bus Avondale@Cummer Valley 4:00    

 Avondale@Bayview 4:15    

 Byng Ave. & Doris Ave. S/W corner   4:18  

 Greenfield Ave. & Doris Ave. N/W corner   4:22  

 Bales Ave. & Anndale Dr.   4:26  

 Everson Dr. & Humberstone Dr. S/W corner   4:30  

 Oakburn Cres. & Harrison Garden & Park   4:33  

 Avondale Bldg loop on Harrison Garden Blvd   4:36  

 Glendora Ave. & Willowdale Ave. @ Park   4:44  

 Wilfred Ave. & Gypsy Rose Way N/W corner   4:47  

 Calvin Ave. & Granlea Rd. S/W  corner   4:50  

 Spring Garden Ave. & Clairtrell Rd. S/E corner   4:53  

*indicates bus will travel only to/from Bayview MS     


